53

O 00O NOO UL A WN R

W W W W WWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
O N Hh WNRPEPROUOUOWONOUREA,WNIEROOOOLONOGOUUWWNIERO

37.

e ”)

. Jim Knoblauch
. Rick Goergen

. Kevin Croucher
. Rick Minier

. Warren Eales

. Tom Adcock

. Peter Knopp

. Rick Hara

. Greg Turner

. Ken Racette

. Harry Sullins

. Jeff Jamison

. Pete McCordic
. Bill Nichols

. Rick Francis

. Timmy Myers
. Mike Karch

. Mark Williams
. Ted Staikoff

. Walt Blackston
. Ray Valdovino

. Greg McMahan

. Dan Inocencio
. Phil Kilmartin
. Lance Lorfeld
. John Conroy

. Chris Keane

. Howie Loosbroock

. Ed Silva

. Dennis Weatherma

. Rick Woloszyn
. Steve Jansson

. Harry Mickelson

. C.K. Moore
. Joe Skaggs
. Kerry Painter

Donald Robinson

‘) South Point Super Senior Shootout

Final Standings - $19,600.00 Paid

Hometown
Waukesha, WI
Midland, Ml
Grants Pass, OR
Houston, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Forsyth, IL
Columbus, OH
Arlington Heights,
Temple Hills, MD
San Diego, CA
Chesterfield, M|
Boulder City, NV
Katy, TX

Bella Vista, AR
Elk Grove, CA
Milwaukie, OR
Edgewood, WA
Beaumont, TX
Black Hawk, SD
Hawthorne, CA
Sacramento, CA
Dandridge, TN

College Station, TX

Lawton, OK
University Place,
Mahopac, NY
Cape Coral, FL
Henderson, NV
Manteca, CA
Stevensville, Ml
Griffith, IN
Barnes, WI
Pasco, WA
Paris, TX

Las Vegas, NV
Henderson, NV
Missouri City, TX

Monday, November 14, 2022 9:33 PM

Earnings
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,200.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00

$900.00
$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$525.00
$500.00
$475.00
$437.50
$437.50
$400.00
$390.00
$380.00
$370.00
$360.00
$350.00
$340.00
$330.00
$320.00
$310.00
$300.00
$290.00
$280.00
$270.00
$260.00
$250.00
$245.00
$240.00
$235.00
$230.00
$225.00
$220.00
$215.00

38. Dan Sasaki
39. Paul Appling

40. Joe Goldstein

Hometown
Rodeo, CA

Camarillo, CA
Vacaville, CA

Y:BOWLI

BowfingLives Here

Earnings
$210.00
$205.00
$200.00
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